
Plan Holders List for:
Estimated Cost
Bid Opening:  25-Mar-25 Eric Peterson
Time: 12:00 PM epetersn@co.skagit.wa.us

360-416-1176
Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date

Skagit County Staff
Eric Peterson 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1176 epetersn@co.skagit.wa.us
Ken Hansen 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1179 khansen@co.skagit.wa.us
Heather Beauvais 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1175 heatherj@co.skagit.wa.us

Architect
Peter Caletti 116 E Fir Street, Ste A Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-424-0394 peter@carlettiarchitects.com
Tom Thiesen 116 E Fir Street, Ste A Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-424-0394 tom@carlettiarchitects.com

Prime Contractors
Fisher Construction Group 625 Fisher Lane Burlington, WA 98233 Matthew Butterfield 360-757-4094 mmb@fishercgi.com 2/20/2025
Summit Construction PO Box 31548 Bellingham, WA 98228 David Ebenal 360-319-0898 david@seesummit.com 2/24/2025
Kassel & Associates 7126 180th Ave NE , #C103 Redmond, WA 98052 Janet Turner 425-828-0236 bids@kasselandassociates.com 2/26/2025
LAMB Contracting 22722 29th Dr SE, Ste 100 Bothell, WA 98021 Jason Lamb 360-401-5313 lambo@lambcontractors.com 3/3/2025
TRICO Companies 15066 Josh Wilson Road Burlington, WA 98233 Audrey Miller 360-899-0930 audreymiller@tricocompanies.com 3/3/2025
Langsholt Contracting Inc PO Box 550 Edmonds, WA 98020 Shane MacDonald 425-231-7219 bids@lcinw.com 3/3/2025
Janicki General 106 Woodworth Street Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 Rob Meyer 360-707-8176 bids@JanickiGeneral.com 3/3/2025
DM Pacific PO Box 33 Maple Valley, WA 98038 Dave Thom 206-391-4337 dave@dm-pacific.com 3/3/2025
Axthelm Construction 3610 Cedardale Road C Mount Vernon, WA 98274 Brandon Axthelm 360-424-6848 brandon@axthelmconstruction.com 3/3/2025
Highline Construction 5977 Guide Meridian Rd Bellingham, WA 98226 Brooks Savage 360-319-1146 brooks@highlinewa.com 3/3/2025
Woodridge Construction LLC 26502 Van Brocklin Road Monroe, WA 98272 Darin Niskanen 425-870-5365 darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 3/3/2025

Skagit County Concrete Community Center Tenant Improvements
$1,000,000 

Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:
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Skagit County Concrete Community Center Tenant Improvements
$1,000,000 

Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:

Sub-Contractors
Electric West 817 N 6th Street B Mt Vernon, WA 98273 Bruno Padilla 360-419-9378 bruno@electric-west.com 2/20/2025
AA Decon 1331 Meador Ave, Ste J105 Bellingham, WA 98229 Craig Alger 360-230-8337 craig@AADeconWA.com 3/3/2025
Dahl Electric Inc. 521 E Victoria Avenue Burlington, WA 98233 Serena Ricci 360-755-1145 x19 serena@dahlelectric.com 3/3/2025
Artistic Drywall Textures 3810 166th Pl NE #205 Arlington, WA 98223 Jack Suter 425-550-4351 jacks@artisticdrywall.com 3/3/2025
EMC Electric 9929 District Line Road Burlington, WA 98233 Justin John 360-820-5795 justin.john@emcelectric.net 3/3/2025
LeMaster Electric 9206 60th Drive NE Marysville, WA 98270 David LeMaster 425-681-7353 david@LeMasterelectric.com 3/3/2025
Northstar CG, LP 8160 304th Ave SE Issaquauh, WA 98027 Brian Held 425-654-9157 mdeloreto@northstar.com 3/3/2025
Olympus Flooring Co 1400 N 30th #153 Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Julius Arciga 360-724-8100 olypusflooring.jc@yahoo.com 3/3/2025
VECA 3950 Hammer Dr, Ste 109 Bellingham, WA 98226 Eric Harrington 206-475-20143 eric.harrington@veca.com 3/3/2025
Pacific ?? Sonia Becker 253-365-8336 sonia.b@pacificfs.com 3/3/2025
Wrecking Ball Demo 3310 Chestnut Street Everett, WA 98201 Seth Tolburt 425-308-9428 seth@wreckingballdemo.com 3/3/2025
Environmental Abatement Services 18365 Lincoln Street Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Jimmy MacEwen 360-630-1746 asbestoseas@aol.com 3/3/2025

Suppliers

Plan Centers
Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway La, Ste 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 2/19/2025
Builders Exchange of WA, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Taylor Morales 360-258-1303 taylor@bxwa.com 2/19/2025
Plan Center Northwest PO Box 2486 Clackamas, OR 97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com 2/19/2025
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